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TIME:  7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. 

DATE:  Monday, December 14, 2015  
LOCATION: Berryessa Community Center 

  3050 Berryessa Road, San Jose, CA 95132 

  

7:00 p.m. Call to Order – Vice-President, Linda Locke 

7:01 p.m. Welcome First Time Attendees - Vice-President, Linda Locke  

7:02p.m. Introduction of Notables and Guests – Vice-President, Linda Locke 

7:03 p.m.  Approval of Last Month’s General Meeting Minutes – Secretary, Will Ector 

 November PG&E Presentation by Kaizi Malonga and team 

7:04 p.m.  Approval of Treasurer’s Report – Treasurer, Marlou Bitcon 

7:06  p.m.  District #4 Officials Updates (3 min/ea) 

 State Senator – Bob Weickowski or representative (3 min) 

 Assembly Member – Kansen Chu or representative (3 min) 

 San Jose City Council District #4 – Manh Nguyen or representative (3 min) 

 Water District, Board Member Richard Santos (3 min) 

 BUSD Superintendent - Will Ector (3 min) 

7:21 p.m. Neighborhood Commission Report – Vice-President, Linda Locke 

7:24 p.m. BCAC Youth Board and Member Installation 

 Member Report –Andrea Chen (PHHS) and Evan Sum (IHS) 

7:30 p.m.  Penitencia Creek Cleanup – Event Chair, Ron Appleby 

7:35 p.m. Election of 2016 Officers - Vice-President, Linda Locke 

7:40 p.m. Featured Speaker:  Santa Clara County Supervisor Dave Cortese 
Supervisor Cortese will give the community an assessment of the accomplishments in 2015, 

what he anticipates for 2016 with an emphasis on changes that effect our district.  Each year 

Santa Clara County government spends ~$5billion on services to the community with 

~$3billion going to the Valley Medical Center.  Supervisor Cortese represents us so come and 

get his perspectives and share your thoughts. 

8:25 p.m.  Preview of Upcoming Meetings -- Villa Sport Complex Update – Vice-President, Linda 

Locke 

8:26 p.m.  Announcements – Vice-President, Linda Locke 

Please respect guidelines:  30 seconds for your event 

8:30 p.m. Adjournment – Vice-President, Linda Locke 
We invite you to join the BCAC.  For $10/year you get refreshments, access to 

community leaders, information on local issues, and an evening with friends. 

Ty Greaves President 408-929-2010 tgreaves@sbcglobal.net  

Linda Locke Vice President 408-259-4350 lindalocke6@att.net  

Will Ector  Secretary 408-729-0548 will.ector@busd.net 

Marlou Bitcon Treasurer 408-251-5050  anthonybitcon@sbcglobal.net  

Sita Kern Corresponding Secretary 408-251-5308 sitaek@aol.com 

Mike Flaugher Past President 408-259-3453 mikeflaugher@yahoo.com  

William Hughes Founder 408-272-2214 william.hughes@stanfordalumni.org  

Susan Fowle At Large Board Member  Fowle1234@comcast.net  

Chai Vaidya At Large Board Member 408-258-6294 chaivaidya@hotmail.com  

Ron Appleby At Large Board Member  ronack@comcast.net  

Tyler Shewey At Large Board Member 408-729-0548 tashewey@sbcglobal.net  

Johnson Tran Outreach Coordinator 408-428-2290 Johnsontran143@gmail.com  

Andrea Chen IHS Youth Board Member  chenandrea@gmail.com 

Evan Sum PHHS Youth Board Member 408-694-2455 Evan1997123@gmail.com 

Rob Curry Web Master  rcurry@busd.net  
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